
BKR Dagomlopen / BCR Parcours des jours
Kamp Grobbendonk 25.8.2024

TROL

Philippe PISVIN
Hermathenae
Course : H:LD
Distance : 8410m
Time : 1:41:32 (12'04"/km)

14/17 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Lionel MELINARD 0:58:52
2. Wiet LAENEN 1:07:55
3. William TONNEAU 1:11:28

1. 71 00:06:30 574m 11'19"/km
2. 98 00:07:13 00:13:43 529m 13'39"/km
3. 132 00:04:51 00:18:34 378m 12'50"/km
4. 102 00:01:26 00:20:00 136m 10'32"/km
5. 116 00:09:15 00:29:15 782m 11'50"/km
6. 74 00:08:58 00:38:13 995m 9'01"/km
7. 121 00:09:37 00:47:50 855m 11'15"/km
8. 86 00:05:06 00:52:56 291m 17'32"/km
9. 87 00:06:23 00:59:19 573m 11'08"/km

10. 88 00:05:34 01:04:53 472m 11'48"/km
11. 77 00:05:00 01:09:53 352m 14'12"/km
12. 109 00:03:59 01:13:52 226m 17'38"/km
13. 75 00:02:10 01:16:02 219m 9'54"/km
14. 110 00:06:31 01:22:33 351m 18'34"/km
15. 130 00:04:10 01:26:43 331m 12'35"/km
16. 108 00:04:06 01:30:49 357m 11'29"/km
17. 89 00:05:59 01:36:48 449m 13'20"/km
18. 90 00:03:58 01:40:46 375m 10'35"/km
19. 999 00:00:46 01:41:32 104m 7'22"/km
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